



Scott Sadar, cfp°, cLu, chfc, casl

Senior Registered Consultant

(402) 574-3226 • LinkedIn • Scott.Sadar@PacificLife.com

Ask Scott about his travels with a WWII Colonel (4th Infantry) and fellow Eagle Scouts



With annuity sales experience dating back to 2000, Scott is excited to help investment adviser representatives deploy Pacific Life's advisory annuities. He excels at simplifying complex topics in a straightforward manner, and he looks forward to bringing his consultative approach to fee-based advisors.

Scott accumulated his industry knowledge through annuity wholesaling and Advanced Markets roles before serving clients as a fiduciary in the independent broker/dealer channel. His unique perspective allows him to provide advisors with advisory strategies that address clients' varying goals in today's economic environment.

Scott graduated from Ohio University in Athens, Ohio, where he earned a BBA degree and BS degree in Organizational Communication. He now lives in Oregon with his wife, Charity, their four daughters, and their Norfolk Terrier, Maisy. In his free time, Scott enjoys running outside, and he has completed 26 full marathons.



Insuring the Future of Retirement Together™

Pacific Life refers to Pacific Life Insurance Company and its affiliates, including Pacific Life & Annuity Company. Insurance products are issued by Pacific Life Insurance Company (Newport Beach, CA) in all states except New York and in New York by Pacific Life & Annuity Company. Product availability and features may vary by state.

Securities are distributed by **Pacific Select Distributors, LLC** (member FINRA & SIPC).